2017 ARNOLD PALMER INVITATIONAL
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 15, 2017
PRO- AM TIMES

First Tee

RORY MCILROY
BUBBA WATSON
GRAEME MCDOWELL
CHARL SCHWARTZEL
RICKIE FOWLER
MARTIN LAIRD
JAMES HAHN

LOUIS OOSTHUIZEN
JASON KOKRAK
KEVIN KISNER

KEVIN CHAPPELL
JASON DAY

VIJAY SINGH

ERNIE ELS
SI WOO KIM

SAM SAUNDERS

JIM HERMAN
CHARLEY HOFFMAN
STEWART CINK
HARRIS ENGLISH
BILLY HORSCHEL
TOMMY FLEETWOOD
BRIAN HARMAN
BILLY HURLEY III
ZACH JOHNSON
BRIAN STUARD

Alternates

VAUGHN TAYLOR
HUDSON SWAFFORD
DANIEL SUMMERHAYS
DAVID LINGMERTH
MARC LEISHMAN
AARON BADDELEY
BEN MARTIN

CHAD CAMPBELL
PATRICK RODGERS
HAROLD VARNER III

Times

7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20

12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10

Tenth Tee

EMILIANO GRILLO
WILLILAM MCGIRT
DANNY WILLET
SEAN O’HAIR
BROOKS KOEPKA
WESLEY BRYAN
FABIAN GOMEZ
BRANDEN GRACE
HENRIK STENSON
KEVIN NA

HIDEKI MATSUYAMA
RYAN MOORE
PAUL CASEY

BRANDT SNEDEKER
ROBERTO CASTRO
IAN POULTER
SMYLIE KAUFMAN
TONY FINAU

WEBB SIMPSON
JAMIE LOVEMARK
JUSTIN ROSE
CHARLES HOWELL III
CHRIS KIRK

DAVID HEARN
KEVIN STREELMAN
KYLE REIFERS

PM

(Starting Tuesday at 12;00 Noon)



